Docket No.: FREEH 52817

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE REC (Rev. 03-01) Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV03 Tab settings → → To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark United 92614 hed original documents or copy thereof. 1. Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): X-RAY TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD Name: XRT Limited Address: A3.0, 63 Turner Street Port Melbourne ☐ Yes 🏻 No Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) Victoria 3207 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger ☐ Security Agreement Change of Name State/Prov.: Country: AUSTRALIA ☐ Other Execution Date: November 11, 1996 Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ⊠ No 4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Patent Application No. Filing date B. Patent No.(s) 6,226353 5,850,425 6.018,564 6,212,254 5,802,137 6,163,590 6,430,254 6,439,422 Yes X No Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: David G. Parkhurst 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ 320.00 Registration No. Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Address: FULWIDER PATTON LEE & UTECHT, LLP Authorized to be charged to deposit account **Howard Hughes Center** 8. Deposit account number: 6060 Center Drive - 10th Fl. 06-2425 City: Los Angeles ____ State/Prov.: CA Country: USA ZIP: 90045 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. David G. Parkhurst **September 26, 2005** Name of Person Signing Signature Date Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 10/03/2005 ECOOPER 00000039 6226383 Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 01 FC:8021 320.00 OP

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services
Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450





ASIC

Australian Securities & Investments Commission

National Names

Index

Index of corporate and business names

SEARCH TIPS

Extracted from ASIC's database at 15:09:36 on 05/08/2005

Name XRT LIMITED

AÇN

076 348 000

ABN

25 076 348 000

Type Australian Public Company, Limited By Shares

Registration Date 12/11/1996

Next Review Date 12/11/2005

Status Registered

Locality of Registered Port Melbourne VIC 3207

Jurisdiction Australian Securities & Investments Commission

Former Name(s) X-RAY TECHNOLOGIES PTY LTD ML&C SEVENTY PTY LTD

These are the documents that ASIC has most recently received from or in relation to this organisation. Page numbers are shown if processing is complete and the document is available for purchase.

Date	Number	Pages	Description
04/11/2004	019772940	34	388A (FR 2004) Financial Report Financial Report - Public Company or Disclosing Entity
24/02/2004	7E0097862	2	484E Change to Company Details Appointment or Cessation of a Company Officeholder
05/12/2003	019938008	36	388A (FR 2003) Financial Report Financial Report - Public Company or Disclosing Entity

COMPLETE DOCUMENT LISTING



Biller Code: 17301 Ref: 2290763480006

You can find out more about this company or order copies of the documents from the following ASIC information brokers:

Legalco

Access Business Information

Shelco Searches and Services

Baycorp Advantage Business Information Services Ltd

Dun & Bradstreet (Australia) Pty Limited

Universal Title Searches

http://www.search.asic.gov.au/cgi-bin/gns030c?acn=076 348_000&juris=9&hdtextPATEN7D8/2005

REEL: 017034 FRAME: 0070

Lawpoint

ABR Pty Ltd

National Data Centre Pty Ltd

Hazlett Information Services

You can also view this company's entry in the Australian Business Register.

SEARCH AGAIN

To purchase further information about companies, contact our Information brokers.

Important Notice

This service is provided solely for general information purposes. By provision of the service ASIC does not provide legal or other professional advice. ASIC expressly disclaims any liability arising from use of the service. If you require legal or other expert advice or assistance, you should seek the services of a competent professional person.

Created by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission. http://www.asic.gov.au Copyright © 2000 Australian Securities and Investments Commission. To give us your comments send feedback to netsearch@asic.gov.au.

RECORDED: 09/28/2005 REEL: 017034 FRAME: 0071